
Date Time CW Date Time CW Direction Point Quality

0 kWh/h

0,0%

0 kWh/h

0,0%

0 kWh/h

0,0%

If there are temporal overlaps of maintenance activities, the lowest  availibility at all affected relevant points is valid.

Planned Maintenance at non-relevant points 2019

max. available capacity
(in kWh/h and %) 

Duration

Maintenance

End
non-relevant point

35 10 hours Entry/Exit WAG/MAB

Activity

Maintenance

Start

System Test 05.06.2019 06:00 23

System Test 02.09.2019 06:00 36

Station works 19.08.2019 06:00 34

FZK

06:00 35 Entry/Exit WAG/MAB FZK

UK05.06.2019 17:00 23 11 hours Entry/Exit

16:00

29.08.2019

02.09.2019

10 days

Überackern 7Fields
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